Day of Pay period 1 |Pay Period2 [Amount
Payee month due |10th 24th to pay Paid
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt. $7.50 $15.00
Trash - Annually due $7.00 $14.00
Car Payment 15 $127.50( $255.00
Credit card 1 1 $25.00 $50.00
Bill 1 29 $100.00
Bill 2 30 $20.00 X
Cable TV 1 $42.50 $85.00 X
Membership 1 14 $15.00 X
Credit card 2 15 $101.00 $202.00
Membership 2 4 $4.00 $8.00 X
Sofware as Service fee 26 $5.00 $10.00 X
Rent 28 $414.50 $829.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Insert your bill here date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
SAVINGS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 X
Move each week $801.50 $801.50 $1,603.00|
Check Amount $1,521.93 $1,521.93 $3,043.86 X = Paid
$720.43 $720.43 $1,440.86 O = Skipped paying
Monthly Total
Key
Auto Pays

Paycheck received exact amount
Paycheck estimated amount



Payee

HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.

Trash - Annually due

Car Payment
Credit card 1
Bill 1

Bill 2

Cable TV
Membership 1
Credit card 2
Membership 2

Sofware as Service fee

Rent

Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
SAVINGS

Move each week
Check Amount

Key
Auto Pays

Paycheck received exact amount
Paycheck estimated amount

Monthly Total

Day of

month due
15
1
29
30
1
14
15
4
26
28
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date

10th 24th Amount

$7.50 $15.00

$7.00 $14.00

$127.50 $255.00

$50.00

$100.00

$20.00

$85.00

$15.00

$101.00 $202.00

S4.00 $8.00

$5.00 $10.00

$414.50 $829.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

S0.00 S0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$801.50 $801.50 $1,603.00|

$1,521.93 $1,521.93 $3,043.86

$720.43 $720.43 $1,440.86

Paid



Payee

HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.

Trash - Annually due
Car Payment

Credit card 1

Bill 1

Bill 2

Cable TV
Membership 1
Credit card 2
Membership 2
Sofware as Service fee
Rent

Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
SAVINGS

Move each week
Check Amount

Key
Auto Pays

Paycheck received exact amount
Paycheck estimated amount

Monthly Total

Day of
month due

date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date

30th Amount

$15.00

$14.00

$255.00

$50.00

$100.00

$20.00

$85.00

$15.00

$101.00 $202.00

$4.00 $8.00

$5.00 $10.00

$414.50 $829.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$801.50 $801.50 $0.00| $1,603.00|

$1,521.93 $1,521.93 $1,521.93 $3,043.86

$720.43 $720.43 $1,521.93 $2,962.79

Paid



Payee

HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.
Trash - Annually due
Car Payment

Credit card 1

Bill 1

Bill 2

Cable TV
Membership 1
Credit card 2
Membership 2
Sofware as Service fee
Rent

Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
SAVINGS

Move each week
Check Amount

Monthly Total
Key
Auto Pays
Paycheck received exact amount
Paycheck estimated amount

Day of

month due
15
1
29
30
1
14
15
4
26
28
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date

10th 24th Amount

$7.50 $15.00

$7.00 $14.00

$127.50| $255.00

$50.00

$100.00

$20.00

$85.00

$15.00

$101.00| $202.00

$4.00 $8.00

$5.00 $10.00

$414.50 $829.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

S0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

S0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$801.50 $801.50 $1,603.00|

$1,521.93 $1,521.93 $3,043.86

$720.43 $720.43 $1,440.86

Paid



Payee

HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.
Trash - Annually due
Car Payment

Credit card 1

Bill 1

Bill 2

Cable TV
Membership 1
Credit card 2
Membership 2
Sofware as Service fee
Rent

Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
SAVINGS

Move each week
Check Amount

Monthly Total
Key
Auto Pays
Paycheck received exact amount
Paycheck estimated amount

Day of

month due
15
1
29
30
1
14
15
4
26
28
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date

10th 24th Amount

$7.50 $15.00

$7.00 $14.00

$127.50| $255.00

$50.00

$100.00

$20.00

$85.00

$15.00

$101.00| $202.00

$4.00 $8.00

$5.00 $10.00

$414.50 $829.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

S0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

S0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$801.50 $801.50 $1,603.00|

$1,521.93 $1,521.93 $3,043.86

$720.43 $720.43 $1,440.86

Paid



Payee

HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.
Trash - Annually due
Car Payment

Credit card 1

Bill 1

Bill 2

Cable TV
Membership 1
Credit card 2
Membership 2
Sofware as Service fee
Rent

Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
SAVINGS

Move each week
Check Amount

Monthly Total
Key
Auto Pays
Paycheck received exact amount
Paycheck estimated amount

Day of

month due
15
1
29
30
1
14
15
4
26
28
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date

10th 24th Amount

$7.50 $15.00

$7.00 $14.00

$127.50| $255.00

$50.00

$100.00

$20.00

$85.00

$15.00

$101.00| $202.00

$4.00 $8.00

$5.00 $10.00

$414.50 $829.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

S0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

S0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$801.50 $801.50 $1,603.00|

$1,521.93 $1,521.93 $3,043.86

$720.43 $720.43 $1,440.86

Paid



Day of
Payee month due
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.
Trash - Annually due
Car Payment 15
Credit card 1 1
Bill 1 29

Credit card 2

Move each week
Check Amount

Monthly Total
Key
Auto Pays

10th

$207.25

$3.75
$3.50
$63.75
$12.50
$25.00
$5.00
$21.25
$3.75
$50.50
$2.00
$2.50

$400.75

$360.21

$3.75
$3.50
$63.75
$12.50
$25.00
$5.00
$21.25
$3.75
$50.50
$2.00
$2.50
$207.25

$360.21

24th

$3.75
$3.50
$63.75
$12.50
$25.00
$5.00
$21.25
$3.75
$50.50
$2.00
$2.50
$207.25

$400.75 $400.75 $400.75

$360.21

$3.75
$3.50
$63.75
$12.50
$25.00
$5.00
$21.25
$3.75
$50.50
$2.00
$2.50
$207.25

$360.21

Amount
$15.00
$14.00

$255.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$85.00
$15.00
$202.00
$8.00
$10.00
$829.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,603.00
$2,282.88
$1,080.63

Paid



Payee

HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.

Trash - Annually due
Car Payment

Credit card 1

Bill 1

Bill 2

Cable TV
Membership 1
Credit card 2
Membership 2

Sofware as Service fee

Rent

Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
Insert your bill here
SAVINGS

Day of month due

15

29
30

14
15

26

28

date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date
date

Amount
$15.00
$14.00
$255.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$85.00
$15.00
$202.00
$8.00
$10.00
$829.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



