HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt. Trash - Annually due Car Payment Credit card 1 Bill 1 Bill 2 Cable TV Membership 1 Credit card 2 Membership 2 Sofware as Service fee Rent Rent Insert your bill here	\$7.50 \$7.00 \$127.50 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$0.00	\$7.50 \$7.00 \$127.50 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00	\$15.00 \$14.00 \$255.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$85.00 \$15.00 \$202.00 \$8.00	X	
Car Payment 15 Credit card 1 1 Bill 1 29 Bill 2 30 Cable TV 1 Membership 1 14 Credit card 2 15 Membership 2 4 Sofware as Service fee 26 Rent 28 Insert your bill here date	\$127.50 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$127.50 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00	\$255.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$85.00 \$15.00 \$202.00	X	
Credit card 1 Bill 1 Bill 2 Solle TV Membership 1 Credit card 2 Membership 2 Sofware as Service fee Rent Insert your bill here	\$25.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$25.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00	\$50.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$85.00 \$15.00 \$202.00	X	
Bill 2 30 Cable TV 1 Membership 1 14 Credit card 2 15 Membership 2 4 Sofware as Service fee 26 Rent 28 Insert your bill here date	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00	\$100.00 \$20.00 \$85.00 \$15.00 \$202.00	X	
Bill 2 Cable TV 1 Membership 1 Credit card 2 Membership 2 Sofware as Service fee Rent 128 Insert your bill here	\$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$10.00 \$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00	\$20.00 \$85.00 \$15.00 \$202.00	X	
Cable TV 1 Membership 1 14 Credit card 2 15 Membership 2 4 Sofware as Service fee 26 Rent 28 Insert your bill here date	\$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$42.50 \$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00	\$85.00 \$15.00 \$202.00	X	
Membership 1 14 Credit card 2 15 Membership 2 4 Sofware as Service fee 26 Rent 28 Insert your bill here date	\$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$7.50 \$101.00 \$4.00	\$15.00 \$202.00		
Credit card 2 Membership 2 Sofware as Service fee Rent Insert your bill here	\$101.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$101.00 \$4.00	\$202.00	X	
Membership 2 Sofware as Service fee Rent Insert your bill here	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00	\$4.00			
Sofware as Service fee Rent 28 Insert your bill here	\$5.00 \$414.50 \$0.00		\$8.00		
Rent 28 Insert your bill here date	\$414.50 \$0.00	\$5.00		X	
Insert your bill here	\$0.00		\$10.00	X	
Insert your bill here date		\$414.50	\$829.00		
Insert your bill here	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	70.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date Insert your bill here date Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
·	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Insert your bill here date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
SAVINGS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Х	
Move each week	\$801.50	\$801.50			
Check Amount	\$1,521.93	\$1,521.93	\$3,043.86	X = Paid	
	\$720.43		\$1,440.86		d paying
Monthly Total					
Key					
Auto Pays					
Week of AutoPay deduction (No action neededafter initial setup.					
Send Manual Payment on this week					
Paycheck received exact amount					
Paycheck estimated amount					

Payee	Day of month due	10th	24th	Amount	Paid
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.		\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	
Trash - Annually due		\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.00	
Car Payment	15	\$127.50	\$127.50	\$255.00	
Credit card 1	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Bill 1	29	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	
Bill 2	30	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	X
Cable TV	1	\$42.50	\$42.50	\$85.00	X
Membership 1	14	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	X
Credit card 2	15	\$101.00	\$101.00	\$202.00	
Membership 2	4	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	X
Sofware as Service fee	26	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	X
Rent	28	\$414.50	\$414.50	\$829.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
SAVINGS		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Move each week		\$801.50	\$801.50		
Check Amount		\$1,521.93	\$1,521.93		
		\$720.43	\$720.43	\$1,440.86	
Monthly To	otal				
Key					
Auto Pays					
Send Payment on this week					
Paycheck received exact amount					
Paycheck estimated amount					

Payee	Day of month due	2nd	16th	30th	Amount	Paid
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.		\$7.50	\$7.50		\$15.00	
Trash - Annually due		\$7.00	\$7.00		\$14.00	
Car Payment	15	\$127.50	\$127.50		\$255.00	
Credit card 1	1	\$25.00	\$25.00		\$50.00	
Bill 1	29	\$50.00	\$50.00		\$100.00	
Bill 2	30	\$10.00	\$10.00		\$20.00	X
Cable TV	1	\$42.50	\$42.50		\$85.00	X
Membership 1	14	\$7.50	\$7.50		\$15.00	X
Credit card 2	15	\$101.00	\$101.00		\$202.00	
Membership 2	4	\$4.00	\$4.00		\$8.00	X
Sofware as Service fee	26	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$10.00	X
Rent	28	\$414.50	\$414.50		\$829.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
SAVINGS		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Move each week		\$801.50	\$801.50	\$0.00	\$1,603.00	
Check Amount		\$1,521.93	\$1,521.93	\$1,521.93	\$3,043.86	
		\$720.43	\$720.43	\$1,521.93	\$2,962.79	
Monthly	Total					
Key						
Auto Pays						
Send Payment on this week						
Paycheck received exact amount						
Paycheck estimated amount						

Payee	Day of month due	10th	24th	Amount	Paid
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.		\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	
Trash - Annually due		\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.00	
Car Payment	15	\$127.50	\$127.50	\$255.00	
Credit card 1	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Bill 1	29	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	
Bill 2	30	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	X
Cable TV	1	\$42.50	\$42.50	\$85.00	X
Membership 1	14	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	X
Credit card 2	15	\$101.00	\$101.00	\$202.00	
Membership 2	4	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	X
Sofware as Service fee	26	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	X
Rent	28	\$414.50	\$414.50	\$829.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
SAVINGS		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Move each week		\$801.50	\$801.50	\$1,603.00	
Check Amount		\$1,521.93	\$1,521.93	\$3,043.86	
		\$720.43	\$720.43	\$1,440.86	
Monthly 1	otal				
Key					
Auto Pays					
Send Payment on this week					
Paycheck received exact amount					
Paycheck estimated amount					

Payee	Day of month due	10th	24th	Amount	Paid
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.		\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	
Trash - Annually due		\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.00	
Car Payment	15	\$127.50	\$127.50	\$255.00	
Credit card 1	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Bill 1	29	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	
Bill 2	30	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	X
Cable TV	1	\$42.50	\$42.50	\$85.00	X
Membership 1	14	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	X
Credit card 2	15	\$101.00	\$101.00	\$202.00	
Membership 2	4	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	X
Sofware as Service fee	26	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	X
Rent	28	\$414.50	\$414.50	\$829.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
SAVINGS		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Move each week		\$801.50	\$801.50	\$1,603.00	
Check Amount		\$1,521.93	\$1,521.93	\$3,043.86	
		\$720.43	\$720.43	\$1,440.86	
Monthly 1	otal				
Key					
Auto Pays					
Send Payment on this week					
Paycheck received exact amount					
Paycheck estimated amount					

Payee	Day of month due	10th	24th	Amount	Paid
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.		\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	
Trash - Annually due		\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.00	
Car Payment	15	\$127.50	\$127.50	\$255.00	
Credit card 1	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Bill 1	29	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	
Bill 2	30	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	X
Cable TV	1	\$42.50	\$42.50	\$85.00	X
Membership 1	14	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00	X
Credit card 2	15	\$101.00	\$101.00	\$202.00	
Membership 2	4	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	X
Sofware as Service fee	26	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	X
Rent	28	\$414.50	\$414.50	\$829.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
SAVINGS		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Move each week		\$801.50	\$801.50	\$1,603.00	
Check Amount		\$1,521.93	\$1,521.93	\$3,043.86	
		\$720.43	\$720.43	\$1,440.86	
Monthly 1	otal				
Key					
Auto Pays					
Send Payment on this week					
Paycheck received exact amount					
Paycheck estimated amount					

Payee	Day of month due	10th		24th		Amount	Paid
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.		\$3.75	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$15.00	
Trash - Annually due		\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$14.00	
Car Payment	15	\$63.75	\$63.75	\$63.75	\$63.75	\$255.00	
Credit card 1	1	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$50.00	
Bill 1	29		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	
Bill 2	30	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	
Cable TV	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$21.25	\$21.25	\$21.25	\$85.00	X
Membership 1	14	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$15.00	X
Credit card 2	15	· ·	\$50.50	\$50.50	\$50.50	\$202.00	
Membership 2	4	· · · · · ·	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	
Sofware as Service fee	26		\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$10.00	X
Rent	28	\$207.25	\$207.25	\$207.25	\$207.25	\$829.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
SAVINGS		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Move each week		\$400.75	\$400.75	\$400.75	\$400.75	\$1,603.00	
Check Amount		\$760.96	\$760.96	\$760.96	\$760.96	\$2,282.88	
		\$360.21	\$360.21	\$360.21	\$360.21	\$1,080.63	
Monthly Tota	I						
Key							
Auto Pays							
Send Payment on this week							
Paycheck received exact amount							
Paycheck estimated amount							

Payee	Day of month due	Amount
HOA fees every 3rd month. Monthly amt.		\$15.00
Trash - Annually due		\$14.00
Car Payment	15	\$255.00
Credit card 1	1	\$50.00
Bill 1	29	\$100.00
Bill 2	30	\$20.00
Cable TV	1	\$85.00
Membership 1	14	\$15.00
Credit card 2	15	\$202.00
Membership 2	4	\$8.00
Sofware as Service fee	26	\$10.00
Rent	28	\$829.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
Insert your bill here	date	\$0.00
SAVINGS		\$0.00